

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 8	318-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 26405 - RENA	ASANT				
Lien Solutions 96414	608				
P.O. Box 29071	090				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ALAL					
FIXTU	JRE _I				
File with: Shelby, AL				R FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20190610000203490 6/10/2019 CC AL Shelby	111	This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMEN ESTATE R	NDMENT is to be filed [for ECORDS	record]
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is Statement Output Description:	s terminated with re	Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addespect to the security interest(s)	ì		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete items 7.		gnee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	ssignor in ite	em 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to the	e security interest(s) of Secured	Party author	rizing this Continuation St	atement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	_£_1	. 1			
Check one of these two boxes:	of these three boxes GE name and/or add	s to: Iress: Complete ADD nam or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	e: Complete	itemDELETE name: .	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -	<u> </u>		and Item /c	to be deleted in it	em ba or bb
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>				
JBL HOLDINGS,LLC	T =:===================================		Laboration		Laurena
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Cha	ange - provide only <u>one</u>	name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, mo	dify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	o collateral	DELETE collateral R	RESTATE co	vered collateral	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n	ENDMENT: Provolence of authorizing		ame of Assig	inor, if this is an Assignmei	nt)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Renasant Bank OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
30. INDIVIDUAL 3 SURINAIVIE	TINGTERSONAL	I ACMAINITE	ADDITIONA	AL TAMINICO)/ITALIO)	JOI FIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: JBL HOLDING	S,LLC				
96414698 2032			2	010006220-5	
				Prepared by Lien Solutions,	P.O. Box 29071.

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amo	endment form		
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on	Amendment form		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Renasant Bank			
	renasant Dank			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debto one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or			item 13): Provide on
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JBL HOLDINGS,LLC			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Sec	ured Party Name and Address:			
Re	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description SEE EX		

2032 2010006220-5

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 96414698-AL-117 26405 - RENASANT BANK

20190610000203490 06/10/2019 03:48:52 PM UCC1 2/2

EXHIBIT A

A parcel of land situated in the SE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 2, Township 21 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows: Commence at the Southeast corner of the SE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 2, Township 21 South, Range 3 West, and run West along the South line of said 1/4 - 1/4 Section for 386.59 feet; thence 98 degrees 28 minutes 40 seconds right and run Northeasterly for 362.18 feet; thence 89 degrees 07 minutes left and run Northwesterly for 150.11 feet; thence 90 degrees 11 minutes 30 seconds right and run Northeasterly along the centerline of 6th Street for 463.13 feet to its intersection with the centerline of 11th Avenue S.W.; thence 90 degrees 13 minutes left and run Northwesterly along the centerline of 11th Avenue S.W. for 288.81 feet; thence 90 degrees 00 minutes right and run Northeasterly for 30 feet to the Northerly right-of-way line of 11th Avenue S.W. and the Point of Beginning; thence 90 degrees 00 minutes left and run Northwesterly along the Northerly line of said right-of-way for 161.94 feet to the Easterly right of way line of the Louisville-Nashville Railroad and the beginning of a curve to the right having a radius of 1860.08 feet; thence 89 degrees 32 minutes 09 seconds right to tangent of said curve and run Northeasterly along the arc of said curve and along said right-of-way line for 141.64 feet; thence 30 degrees 35 minutes 04 seconds right from tangent of said curve and run Northeasterly along a right-of-way line for a public road for 38.95 feet to the beginning of a curve to the left having a radius of 248.11 feet; thence Northeasterly along the arc of said curve and along said right-of-way for 41.28 feet; thence 76 degrees 30 minutes 20 seconds right from tangent of said curve and run Southeasterly for 118.34 feet; thence 78 degrees 41 minutes 55 seconds right and run Southwesterly for 184.17 feet to the Point of Beginning.



Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County Clerk Shelby County, AL 06/10/2019 03:48:52 PM



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
12/11/2023 10:22:11 AM
\$.00 BRITTANI
20231211000355570

alli 5. Buyl